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Full name in the original language

Mendelova univerzita v Brné

Erasmus Code CZ BRNOO2

PIC Code 998813075

Web http://www.mendelu.cz
Address Mendel University in Brno

Zemédeélska 1/1665
613 00 Brno
Czech Republic

Head of the institution
(Rector)

prof. Ing. Danuse Nerudova, Ph.D.

Vice-Rector for International Relations

doc. Ing. Martina Lichovnikova, Ph.D.

Head of the International Office
(Department of International Relations and
Internationalization)
Telephone number
E-mail address

Mgr. Lukas Kala, Ph.D.

+420 545 135 151
lukas.kala@mendelu.cz

Erasmus+ Institutional Coordinator and
Erasmus+ Inter-institutional agreements

Telephone number
E-mail address

Mgr. Lukas Kala, Ph.D.

+420 545 135 151
lukas.kala@mendelu.cz

E + Outgoing students - study mobility

Telephone number
E-mail address

Ing. Sona Vasi¢kova

+420 545 135 030
outgoing@mendelu.cz

E+ Outgoing students — traineeships

Telephone number
E-mail address

Mgr. Zuzana Palackova

+420 545 135 150
zuzana.palackova@mendelu.cz

E+ Incoming students

Telephone number
E-mail address

Mgr. Petra Zbrankova

+420 545 135 100
incoming@mendelu.cz
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E+ Outgoing teachers and staff mobility,
IP
Telephone number
E-mail address

Mgr. Kamila Hercova

+420 545 135 115
staff@mendelu.cz

Erasmus+ Credit mobility

Telephone number
E-mail adress

Ing. Michaela Mensikova, MSc, Ph.D.

+420 545 135 104
michaela.mensikova@mendelu.cz

Incoming teachers and staff mobility

Please contact the faculty coordinator — see
below

Faculty of AgriSciences

Address

Zemédélska 1, 613 00 Brno, CZ

Faculty Coordinator

Telephone number
E-mail address

Ing. Daniel Falta, Ph.D.

+420 545 133 214
daniel.falta@mendelu.cz

Contact person

Telephone number
E-mail address

Bc. Alena Hooperova

+420 545 133 398
alena.hooperova@mendelu.cz

Address

Zemedeélska 3, 613 00 Brno, CZ

Faculty Coordinator

Telephone number
E-mail address

doc. Ing. Valerie Vranova, Ph.D.

+420 545 134 093
valerie.vranova@mendelu.cz

Contact person

Telephone number
E-mail address

Ing. Mgr. David Sis

+420 545 134 007
david.sis@mendelu.cz

Address

tfida Generala Piky 2005/7, 613 00 Brno, CZ

Faculty Coordinator

Telephone number
E-mail address

Mgr. RNDr. Pavel Ptacek, Ph.D.

+420 545 136 324
pavel.ptacek@mendelu.cz

Contact person

Telephone number
E-mail address

Hana KaliSova

+ 420 545 136 121
hana.kalisova@mendelu.cz
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Address

Zemédélska 1, 613 00 Brno, CZ

Faculty Coordinator
for E+ Outgoing
students

doc. PhDr. Martina Rasticova, Ph.D.

Telephone number| +420 545 132 644
E-mail address | martina.rasticova@mendelu.cz

Faculty Coordinator
for E+ Incoming
Students

Ing. Bc. Martin Machay, Ph.D.

Telephone number| +420 545 132 550
E-mail address |martin.machay@mendelu.cz

Contact person

Mgr. Irena Doubkova

Telephone number| +420 545 132 799
E-mail address | irena.doubkova@mendelu.cz

Contact person
Credit mobility

Mgr. Eva Kleparnikova

Telephone number | +420 545 132 725
E-mail address | eva.kleparnikova@mendelu.cz

Faculty of Horticulture

Address

Valticka 337, 691 44 Lednice na Moravé, CZ

Faculty Coordinator

Ing. Ivo Ondrasek, PhD.

Telephone number| +420 519 327 232
E-mail address| ivo.ondrasek@mendelu.cz

Contact person

Ing. Jana Ne€asova

Telephone number| +420 519 367 224
E-mail address| jana.necasova.dzf@mendelu.cz

Institute of Lifelong Learning

Address

Zemédélska 1, 613 00 Brno, CZ

Faculty Coordinator

Ing. Lenka Danielova, PhD.

Telephone number| + 420 545 135 201
E-mail address| lenka.danielova@mendelu.cz

Contact person

Ing. Lenka Danielova, PhD.

Telephone number| + 420 545 135 201
E-mail address| lenka.danielova@mendelu.cz
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